Douglas

Housing

Food

Food

Clothing

Transportation

AA/NA meetings

AA/NA meetings
Department of Family Services
Training for Careers
Employers Who Hire Felons
Employers Who Hire Felons
Computer Access

Vital Records

Drivers License

Public Defenders

http://conversehope.org/
115 South 4th Street

Senior Center 340 First StW
Senior Center 340 First StW
DoGo Public Transportation
Plains Trading Post -

Plains Trading Post -
Laramie County - DFS

https://dws.wyo.gov
https://www.inmateaid.com/

https://helpforfelons.org/

Laramie County Library System

https://health.wyo.gov

Driver License

Public Defenders Cheyenne

307-358-6148
307-262-0424
307-358-4348
307-358-4348
307-358-3112
628 E Richards St
Douglas, WY 82633

307-777-7921
307-587-4241

no ph. #

no ph. #
307-634-3561
307-235-8281
307-358-7190
307-772-2781


http://conversehope.org/
https://www.yellowpages.com/douglas-wy/mip/dogo-public-transportation-460706052
https://wyomingaa.org/12step/index.php/locations/plains-trading-post/?tsml-day=5&tsml-region=douglas
https://wyomingaa.org/12step/index.php/locations/plains-trading-post/?tsml-day=5&tsml-region=douglas
https://dfs.wyo.gov/about/contact-us/laramie-county/
https://dws.wyo.gov/dws-division/workforce-center-program-operations/workforce-centers/
https://www.inmateaid.com/
https://helpforfelons.org/
https://lclsonline.org/
https://health.wyo.gov/
https://www.dot.state.wy.us/home/driver_license_records/driver-license.html
https://cofpd.org/Cheyenne/

